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Film timings are 
subject to change - 
please see the  
website for the most 
up to date  
information and to 
book online. Please 
note all films featured 
are in 2D ONLY

Meal at The Royal Castle Hotel and film for just £15!
Available on Monday and Wednesday evenings - look 
for the film listings in pink. 
Buy your cinema ticket and add the Movie Meal Deal 
option to enjoy a choice of main courses in either the 
Harbour Bar or Galleon Bar, up to a value of £12,  
and a choice of hot beverage.

MOV I EM E A LD E A L

FILM PRICES
Adult	 £8.00
Child	 £5.70
Conc.	 £7.50
Ticket prices include a £1 
donation to the Flavel

FLAVEL PLACE 
DARTMOUTH
TQ6 9ND

FOR EVENT CINEMA TICKET 
PRICING, SEE OUR WEBSITE

AUG

THE
FILM 

FL AVEL

EVENT CINEMA

LIMITED DATES ONLY

19

A FILM ABOUT 
JIMI HENDRIX 
Sat 10 Aug, 8pm

PAVAROTTI 
Fri 23 Aug, 7.30pm 

Sat 24 Aug, 7.30pm

BOHEMIAN  
RHAPSODY 

SING-ALONG 
Fri 6 Sep, 7.30pm

NEIL YOUNG 
JOURNEYS 

Fri 2 Aug, 8pm

MISS SAIGON 
ENCORE 

Fri 9 Aug, 7pm

ARETHA FRANKLIN 
AMAZING GRACE
Fri 16 Aug, 2:30pm 
RELAXED SCREENING
Fri 16 Aug, 7:30pm

TUE 10 SEP 
7.30PM

RELAXED SCREENINGS: during these special screenings 
lights are on low and the volume is quieter than usual,  
creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere for all. 

MARGARET 
ATWOOD

LIVE IN CINEMAS



Genre: Family, Comedy
Director: Vincent Kesteloot, Ben Stassen
Cast: Jack Whitehall, Julie Walters, Ray Winstone
The British monarch’s favourite dog gets lost from the palace 
and finds himself at a dog fight club, where he must begin his 
long journey to find his way back home.

THE QUEEN’S CORGI (PG)

KURSK: THE LAST MISSION (12A)

Genre: Action, History
Director: Thomas Vinterberg
Cast: Matthias Schoenaerts, Léa Seydoux, Colin Firth
As the sailors aboard K-141 Kursk fight for survival after a 
disaster, their families desperately battle political obstacles 
and impossible odds to save them.

Fri 9 Aug	 10:30am
Sat 10 Aug	 10:30am  
RELAXED SCREENING
Sun 11 Aug	  2:30pm
Mon 12 Aug	 2:30pm
Tue 13 Aug	 2:30pm
Wed 14 Aug	10:30am
Thu 15 Aug	 10:30am
Thu 15 Aug	 2:30pm
Runtime: 1hr 25mins

Fri 16 Aug	 10:30am
Sat 17 Aug	 10:30am 
RELAXED SCREENING
Sat 17 Aug	 2:30pm
Sun 18 Aug	 2:30pm
Mon 19 Aug	 2:30pm
Tue 20 Aug	 2:30pm
Wed 21 Aug	10:30am
Wed 21 Aug	 7:30pm
Thu 22 Aug	 7:30pm
Fri 23 Aug	 2:30pm
Sat 24 Aug	 2:30pm
Sun 25 Aug	 2:30pm
Mon 26 Aug	 2:30pm
Wed 28 Aug	 2:30pm
Runtime: 1hr 55mins

Genre: Adventure, Family
Director: Jon Favreau
Cast: Donald Glover,  
Chiwetel Ejiofor, James Earl Jones
A young lion prince flees his  
kingdom only to learn the true 
meaning of responsibility and 
bravery.

THE LION KING (PG)

THE CURRENT WAR (12A)

Genre: Drama, History
Director: Alfonso Gomez-Rejon
Cast: Benedict Cumberbatch, Tom Holland, Michael Shannon
The dramatic story of the cut-throat race between electricity 
titans Thomas Edison and George Westinghouse to determine 
whose electrical system would power the modern world.

Sat 17 Aug	 7:30pm
Mon 19 Aug	 7:30pm
Tue 20 Aug	 10:30am
Tue 20 Aug	 7:30pm
Wed 21 Aug	 2:30pm
Thu 22 Aug	 2:30pm

Runtime: 1hr 50mins

Genre: Comedy, Family
Director: Dominic Brigstocke
Cast: Alexander Armstrong, Lee Mack, Nick Frost
Roman teenager Atti is forced to join the Roman Army when 
one of his clever schemes falls foul of Emperor Nero.

Fri 9 Aug	 2:30pm
Sat 10 Aug	 2:30pm
Mon 12 Aug	 7:30pm
Tue 13 Aug	 7:30pm
Wed 14 Aug	 2:30pm
Wed 14 Aug	 7:30pm
Thu 15 Aug	 7:30pm
Runtime: 1hr 55mins

Tue 27 Aug	 2:30pm
Tue 27 Aug	 7:30pm
Wed 28 Aug	 7:30pm
Thu 29 Aug	 2:30pm

Runtime: 2hrs 5mins

Genre: Action, History
Director: Richard Gray
Cast: Angus Macfadyen, Jared Harris, Gabriel Bateman
The story of nobleman-turned-outlaw hero who was crowned 
king of Scots in the 14th century.

ROBERT THE BRUCE (15)

HORRIBLE HISTORIES: THE MOVIE (PG)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

Genre: Family, Adventure
Director: Lino DiSalvo
Cast: Daniel Radcliffe, Adam Lambert, Jim Gaffigan
A young girl travels to the animated world of Playmobil to 
find her missing younger brother, Charlie.

Fri 30 Aug	 10:30am
Fri 30 Aug	 2:30pm
Sat 31 Aug	 10:30am 
RELAXED SCREENING
Sat 31 Aug	 2:30pm
Sun 1 Sep	 2:30pm
Mon 2 Sep	 2:30pm
Tue 3 Sep	 10:30am
Wed 4 Sep	 10:30am
Thu 5 Sep	 10:30am
Runtime: 1hr 40mins

PLAYMOBIL: THE MOVIE (U)

Fri 2 Aug	 10:30am
Fri 2 Aug	 2:30pm
Sat 3 Aug	 10:30am  
RELAXED SCREENING
Sun 4 Aug	 2:30pm
Mon 5 Aug	 2:30pm
Tue 6 Aug	 10:30am
Tue 6 Aug	 7:30pm
Wed 7 Aug	 2:30pm
Wed 7 Aug	 7:30pm
Thu 8 Aug	 10:30am
Runtime: 2hrs 10mins

Genre: Action, Adventure
Director: Jon Watts
Cast: Tom Holland, Jake  
Gyllenhaal, Samuel L. Jackson
Following the events of Avengers: Endgame, Spider-Man 
must step up to take on new threats in a world that has 
changed forever.

Genre: Drama, Thriller
Director: Steven Spielberg
Cast: Roy Scheider, Robert Shaw, Richard Dreyfuss
When a killer shark unleashes chaos on a beach  
community, it’s up to a local sheriff, a marine biologist,  
and an old seafarer to hunt the beast down.

Sat 3 Aug	 2:30pm
Sat 3 Aug	 7:30pm
Mon 5 Aug	  7:30pm
Tue 6 Aug	 2:30pm
Thu 8 Aug	 2:30pm
Thu 8 Aug	 7:30pm

Runtime: 2hrs 5mins

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

SPIDER-MAN: FAR FROM HOME (12A)

JAWS (12A)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

Fri 23 Aug	 10:30am
Sat 24 Aug	 10:30am 
RELAXED SCREENING
Sun 25 Aug	 11:30am
Mon 26 Aug	 7:30pm
Tue 27 Aug	 10:30am
Wed 28 Aug	10:30am
Thu 29 Aug	 10:30am
Runtime: 1hr 30mins
MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink


